888.604.8666
VONN, LLC.
3323 NE 163rd St. PH-706
North Miami Beach, FL 33160
VONN, LLC. reserves the right to make any design changes
for continuous improvement which will not a�ect the overall
appearance or performance.
Notes
Theoretical Lumens: XXX LM (subject to change)
Theoretical Wattage: XXX W (subject to change)
***Please note lumens and wattage are subject to change and will be determined post production of the first articles.
*Any custom modifications are subject to minimum order quantity. (M.O.Q.)       © VONN Lighting, 2022
C
By VONN Lighting
•  Lumens:
•  Watts:
•  Voltage:
•  CRI:
•  CCT:
•  Dry Location:
•  Diffuser:
•  Material:
•  Finish:
•  Lifetime:
•  Transformer:
•  ETL:
•  Warranty:
2218.5 L
34.1 W
100-277V
90
3000K
IP20
PC
Aluminum, Glass
Black & Antique Brass
50,000 Hours
Not Required
Listed
5-Year Limited
Verona VAC3315BL 31" 5-Light Integrated LED Black
Chandelier Lighting Fixture with Glass Shades.
•  Fixture: 31.5" L x 31.5" W x 119.75" (7.75") H
 800mm L x 800mm W x 3040mm H
 Measurements rounded to the nearest 1/4” (6.35mm)
•  Color Temperature: 3000K
Product Description
Specifications
Dimensions
BL
Lighting
Available Finishes
VAC3315BL
Linear Chandelier
DATE:PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG #:
888.604.8666
VONN, LLC.
3323 NE 163rd St. PH-706
North Miami Beach, FL 33160
Lumens théoriques : XXX LM (sous réserve de modifications)
Puissance théorique : XXX W (sous réserve de modifications)
*** Veuillez noter que les lumens et la puissance sont sujets à changement et seront déterminés après la production des premiers articles.
*Toute modification personnalisée est soumise à une quantité minimale de commande. (MOQ)     © VONN Lighting, 2022
VONN, LLC. se réserve le droit d'apporter des modifications
de conception pour une amélioration continue qui n'a�ect-
eront pas l'apparence ou les performances générales.
Remarques
Description du produit
Caractéristiques
Dimensions
Éclairage
Finitions disponibles
C
Par VONN Lighting
2218.5 L
34.1 W
100-277V
90
3000K
IP20
PC
Aluminium, Verre
Noir et laiton antique
50,000 Heures
Non requis
Listé
Limitée de 5 ans
Verona VAC3315BL 31" 5 lumières DEL intégrées noir
Luminaire lustre avec abat-jour en verre.
•  Fixation:  31.5" L x 31.5" W x 119.75" (7.75") H
  800mm L x 800mm W x 3040mm H
 Mesures arrondies au plus proche 1/4” (6.35mm)
•  Température de couleur: 3000K
BL
VAC3315BL
Lustre Linéaire
DATE:PROJET: TAPER: CATALOGUE#:
•  Lumens:
•  Watts:
•  Tension:
•  CRI:
•  CCT:
•  Emplacement sec:
•  Diffuseur:
•  Matériel:
•  Finir:
•  Durée de vie:
•  Transformateur:
•  ETL:
•  Garantie: